
CATERING MENU CATERING MENU 

Le Lunch Rapide 
Classic Selection of fresh homemade sandwiches on Artisane homemade 
mixed breads 

£6.50 

Dejenuer De Luxe 
Classic Sandwich selection above, served with Artisane salad of the day and x1
chefs side option, choose from: Artisane homemade turkey sausage roll, mini
scotch eggs, goats cheese tartlettes or feta and roast veg cous cous roll

£8.95

Le Menu 
Artisane homemade mixed breads with deluxe fillings, served with Artisane
salad of the day, Homemade vegatarian frittata and to finish individual
Pattiserie cakes dessert selection 

£10.95

Snacks & Sides 
Fiddlers Lanchashire Crisps 
Bowl of French Fries Serves x8 (Priced per bowl)
Artisane Coleslaw Bowl Serves x8 (Priced per bowl)
Individual Mixed Yoghurt pots with fresh fruit 
Homemade Brownie platter 

Mini French Pastries 
Mixed French Pastries - pain au chocolate, croissant, chocolate twist and
apricot slice

£2.50

£1.75

£16.00

£2.50

£1.95

Hot Drinks
Tea & Coffee Single
All day serving
Tea, Coffee & Biscuits Single
All day serving 

£5.50

Cold Drinks
1 Litre Jug of Juice, Choice
of Apple or Orange
 (Serves 6, priced per jug)

£12.00
£1.80
£6.50

£1.50

*All prices are per person unless
specified, Minimum order 8

people 

*Due to the nature of our food production we cannot
guarantee foods to be free from Allergens, if you

have an allergy please inform us prior to your event

£10.00


