

CATTERING MENU

*All prices are per person unless specified, Minimum order 8 people

Le Lunch Rapide

Classic Selection of fresh homemade sandwiches on Artisane homemade mixed breads

Dejenuer De Luxe

Classic Sandwich selection above, served with Artisane salad of the day and x1 chefs side option, choose from: Artisane homemade turkey sausage roll, mini scotch eggs, goats cheese tartlettes or feta and roast veg cous cous roll

Le Menu

Artisane homemade mixed breads with deluxe fillings, served with Artisane salad of the day, Homemade vegatarian frittata and to finish individual Pattiserie cakes dessert selection

Mini French Pastries

Mixed French Pastries - pain au chocolate, croissant, chocolate twist and apricot slice

Snacks & Sides

Fiddlers Lanchashire Crisps	£1.75
Bowl of French Fries Serves x8 (Priced per bowl)	£16.00
Artisane Coleslaw Bowl Serves x8 (Priced per bowl)	£10.00
Individual Mixed Yoghurt pots with fresh fruit	£2.50
Homemade Brownie platter	£1.95

Hot Drinks

Tea & Coffee Single	£1.50
All day serving	£5.50
Tea, Coffee & Biscuits Single	£1.80
All day serving	£6.50

Cold Drinks

l Litre Jug of Juice, Choice
of Apple or Orange
(Serves 6, priced per jug)

*Due to the nature of our food production we cannot guarantee foods to be free from Allergens, if you have an allergy please inform us prior to your event

ARTISANE

± 8.95

£10.95

 ± 6.50

± 2.50

± 12.00

